
Our Lady of Angels – 2023-2024 Calendar

Tue Aug 22, 2023 - 5pm Uniform Closet

Fri Aug 25, 2023 - Drop Off Day & Uniform Closet

Mon Aug 28, 2023 - First Day of School

Mon Sep 4, 2023 - No School - Labor Day

Tue Sep 12, 2023 - 1:50pm Early Dismissal - Teacher Meeting

Fri Oct 13, 2023 - No School - Free Day
Sun Oct 22, 2023 - 10am Open House

Thu Oct 26, 2023 - End of Quarter 1

Fri Oct 27, 2023 - No School for Students - Teacher Work Day

Mon Nov 6, 2023 - No School for Students - Parent-Teacher Conferences

Tue Nov 7, 2023 - No School - Election Day
Tue Nov 14, 2023 - 1:50pm Early Dismissal - Teacher Meeting

Wed Nov 22, 2023 to Fri Nov 24, 2023 - No School - Thanksgiving Break

Mon Dec 18, 2023 to Tue Jan 2, 2024 - No School - Christmas Break

Mon Jan 15, 2024 - No School - MLK Day
Thu Jan 18, 2024 - End of Quarter 2

Fri Jan 19, 2024 - No School for Students - Teacher Work Day

Sun Jan 21, 2024 - 12pm Catholic Schools Week Open House

Sun Jan 28, 2024 to Sat Feb 3, 2024 - Catholic Schools Week

Mon Feb 12, 2024 - 1:50pm Early Dismissal - Teacher Meeting
Thu Feb 15, 2024 - 3pm Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences

Mon Feb 19, 2024 - No School - Presidents' Day

Fri Mar 8, 2024 - OLA Preschool Closed - Teacher Meetings
Tue Mar 12, 2024 - No School - Election Day

Sat Mar 16, 2024 - 5pm Open House

Thu Mar 21, 2024 - End of Quarter 3

Fri Mar 22, 2024 - No School for Students - Teacher Work Day

Fri Mar 29, 2024 - No School - Good Friday
Sun Mar 31, 2024 to Sat Apr 6, 2024 - No School - Easter Break

Tue Apr 16, 2024 - 1:50pm Early Dismissal - Teacher Meeting
Sun Apr 21, 2024 - 10am Open House



Our Lady of Angels – 2023-2024 Calendar

Thu May 23, 2024 - 10am Preschool Graduation

Fri May 24, 2024 - 10am Kindergarten Graduation

Mon May 27, 2024 - No School - Memorial Day

Wed May 29, 2024 - 8th Grade Graduation

Thu May 30, 2024 - Last Day of School for Students


